
Show #103022: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/30/2022-11/6/2022)
10. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 54  (Added Money: $15500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 416 Metallic Hustler Jared Jones 148.50 Paula Wittler

1T 453 RTR All Rise Jake A. Telford 148.50 Loren C. Macey/James P.

3T 485 Quizzicality Gusti W. Buerger 148.00 Home Ranch, LLC

3T 451 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 148.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

3T 460 This Cats The Mark Brandon C. Buttars 148.00 Lori Adamski- Peek

6T 486 Very Sharp Cat Gusti W. Buerger 147.00 Home Ranch, LLC

6T 472 Lil Starlight Cat Lance B. Johnston 147.00 Kenneth And Karen Haugland

6T 408 One Genuine Time Jake A. Telford 147.00 Rodney J Davey

6T 461 One Metallic Spark Brandon C. Buttars 147.00 Lori Adamski- Peek

6T 516 Redneck Royalty Randy J. Paul 147.00 Janet L. Handtmann

11T 531 SnapDragons Zane P. Davis 146.50 Shane A. Law

11T 433 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 146.50 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

11T 443 Shiney Little Rock Ron E. Emmons 146.50 Gary A. Schenck

11T 529 SJR Smooth Caddy Jake A. Telford 146.50 Stan Rowlan

11T 512 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 146.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

16T 534 CR Talkin Tuff Zane P. Davis 146.00 John & Kaylee Filippini

16T 428 JP Royal Tinker Bell Michael N. Vipham 146.00 Michael N. Vipham

18T 425 Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 145.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

18T 510 Outreygous Diamond Flint D. Lee 145.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

18T 514 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 145.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

18T 435 RAB DiamondsRForever Trent S. Pedersen 145.50 Tracy Leanne Adams

18T 437 Dream Hiker JD Johnson 145.50 Simon S & Nadja Goe

23T 537 Playtonic Cat Chris P. Krieg 145.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

23T 515 Sweet Voodoo Mama Anne M. Reynolds 145.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

23T 429 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 145.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

23T 405 Holly Show Lightly Jake A. Telford 145.00 Diane A. Edwards

23T 434 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 145.00 Hanne Dreier

23T 490 Bettin Blind James Milum 145.00 Debora Wattenburg

23T 423 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 145.00 Brandon Meyer

23T 489 The Lena Look Darrel J. Norcutt 145.00 Lanette_Ron Frye

31T 468 Major Adams Shane L. Steffen 144.50 Linda McMahon

31T 430 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 144.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

33T 500 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 144.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

33T 441 Go N Two Step Brady E. Weaver 144.00 Tyson Esplin Feller

35T 404 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 143.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

35T 481 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 143.50 Jodi Charrier

35T 436 Catty La Sea JD Johnson 143.50 Tall Timber Performance

38T 467 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 143.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

38T 450 Reyzin The Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 143.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

40T 488 Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 142.50 Elizabeth Searle

40T 513 Talkin Sally Rey Matt Frederick 142.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

40T 495 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 142.50 R. Scott Seeklander

43 538 Rule Breyker Cain Eaton 142.00 Cain Eaton

44 454 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 141.50 Evy Skovgard
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45T 438 Nurses Look Smart Lyn Anderson 141.00 Lyn Anderson

45T 483 Im Cut N Klass Titus Covington 141.00 Allie Helinski

45T 446 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 141.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

48T 520 Reachin For The Boon Travis B. Mankins 140.50 Cynthia O'Connell

48T 526 Ms Nikki Rey Rebecca A. Hurst 140.50 Jay/Ranae Meyers

50 532 USU About That Time Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

51 470 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 136.00 Bieroth Ranch

52 445 Smooth Outta Style Tucker J. Robinson 135.50 Julie Weinhardt & F

53 407 Holly Chet Jim W. Spence 134.50 Pamela R. Davini

54 509 Genuine Fast Freddy Steve Bond 128.50 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

11. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 41 (Added Money: $8500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 451 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 148.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

1T 460 This Cats The Mark Brandon C. Buttars 148.00 Lori Adamski- Peek

3T 461 One Metallic Spark Brandon C. Buttars 147.00 Lori Adamski- Peek

3T 516 Redneck Royalty Randy J. Paul 147.00 Janet L. Handtmann

5T 433 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 146.50 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

5T 443 Shiney Little Rock Ron E. Emmons 146.50 Gary A. Schenck

5T 512 Rebelicious Matt Frederick 146.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

8 428 JP Royal Tinker Bell Michael N. Vipham 146.00 Michael N. Vipham

9T 425 Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 145.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

9T 510 Outreygous Diamond Flint D. Lee 145.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

9T 514 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 145.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

9T 435 RAB DiamondsRForever Trent S. Pedersen 145.50 Tracy Leanne Adams

9T 437 Dream Hiker JD Johnson 145.50 Simon S & Nadja Goe

14T 537 Playtonic Cat Chris P. Krieg 145.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

14T 515 Sweet Voodoo Mama Anne M. Reynolds 145.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR

14T 429 Remember The Boon Clay J. Roeser 145.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

14T 434 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 145.00 Hanne Dreier

14T 490 Bettin Blind James Milum 145.00 Debora Wattenburg

14T 489 The Lena Look Darrel J. Norcutt 145.00 Lanette_Ron Frye

20 430 Lil Stormy Jonez Clay J. Roeser 144.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

21 500 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 144.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

22T 404 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 143.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

22T 481 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 143.50 Jodi Charrier

22T 436 Catty La Sea JD Johnson 143.50 Tall Timber Performance

25T 467 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 143.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

25T 450 Reyzin The Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 143.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

27T 488 Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 142.50 Elizabeth Searle

27T 513 Talkin Sally Rey Matt Frederick 142.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

27T 495 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 142.50 R. Scott Seeklander

30 538 Rule Breyker Cain Eaton 142.00 Cain Eaton

31 454 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 141.50 Evy Skovgard

32T 438 Nurses Look Smart Lyn Anderson 141.00 Lyn Anderson

32T 483 Im Cut N Klass Titus Covington 141.00 Allie Helinski

32T 446 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 141.00 Alward Ranches Inc.
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35T 520 Reachin For The Boon Travis B. Mankins 140.50 Cynthia O'Connell

35T 526 Ms Nikki Rey Rebecca A. Hurst 140.50 Jay/Ranae Meyers

37 532 USU About That Time Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

38 470 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 136.00 Bieroth Ranch

39 445 Smooth Outta Style Tucker J. Robinson 135.50 Julie Weinhardt & F

40 407 Holly Chet Jim W. Spence 134.50 Pamela R. Davini

41 509 Genuine Fast Freddy Steve Bond 128.50 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

12. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $3500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 428 JP Royal Tinker Bell Michael N. Vipham 146.00 Michael N. Vipham

2 510 Outreygous Diamond Flint D. Lee 145.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

3 490 Bettin Blind James Milum 145.00 Debora Wattenburg

4 404 Gettin Arround Sunni Ann McCormick 143.50 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

5 467 CR Tuff Mercedes Callee R. Miller 143.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

6T 488 Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 142.50 Elizabeth Searle

6T 495 Tuckin Badger R. Scott Seeklander 142.50 R. Scott Seeklander

8 538 Rule Breyker Cain Eaton 142.00 Cain Eaton

9 454 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 141.50 Evy Skovgard

10T 483 Im Cut N Klass Titus Covington 141.00 Allie Helinski

10T 446 TS Bet On This Roll Ryan M. Thomas 141.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

12T 520 Reachin For The Boon Travis B. Mankins 140.50 Cynthia O'Connell

12T 526 Ms Nikki Rey Rebecca A. Hurst 140.50 Jay/Ranae Meyers

14 532 USU About That Time Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

15 470 Cee Miss Everboon Casey Bieroth 136.00 Bieroth Ranch

16 509 Genuine Fast Freddy Steve Bond 128.50 Darrel And Bridget Gustafson

13. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $2500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 473 Roooster Coupe Amber Lee Johnson 145.50 Kimberly A. Sibella

2T 528 Isa Holly Time Daxon Buttars 144.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

2T 527 Hughes This Chic Jayden Stice 144.00 SB Legacy Ranch

4T 463 Lil Prissy Blu Boon Tucker Smith 143.00 Lisa Messerly

4T 448 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 143.00 Emma Pust

6T 474 Seven S Gypsy Soul Lisa Kittel 142.50 Syringa Bend Stock Horses

6T 488 Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 142.50 Elizabeth Searle

6T 511 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 142.50 Mark Banfield/ Marcha

6T 508 Peptos Apollo Rey Scott Whinfrey 142.50 Scott Whinfrey

6T 479 One Royal Valentine Steven Duby 142.50 Stephanie Borders

6T 521 Fresno Fearless Luis Valdez 142.50 Terri Fanjul

12 523 Pac Man Cat Paul C. Bonnello 141.50 Mother Mayhem's Cattle Co.

13T 518 PT WhiterShadeOfPale Mallory L. Holland Valdez 140.50 Carol Poindexter Mallory

13T 520 Reachin For The Boon Travis B. Mankins 140.50 Cynthia O'Connell

15 455 Shiners Voodoo Doll Cody Hanson 140.00 Ellie Willoughby

16T 496 To Timing Pepto Luis Valdez 139.00 Gerry And Liz Hudson

16T 522 LK Skyline Boon Nolan Hansen 139.00 Bernie Kelly

18 525 LowerThaBoom Whitney Campbell 138.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

19 524 Im A Little Bit Nic Paul C. Bonnello 138.00 Howard & Delonna Brewen
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20 469 TV Miss Dual Playgun Cole Cofer 137.00 Cole Cofer

21 477 Tulare Bellona Dalton Jim 136.00 Shelley Clapp

22T 426 RTR Count On Judge Preston Martineau 134.50 Preston Martineau

22T 504 Lovie Kitty Jasmine Koberstein 134.50 Jasmine Koberstein

24 494 Bet Yer A Smartallic Mack Dodsworth 128.50 Michelle Kazmierowicz

14. NRCHA ONH: Open Novice Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 451 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 148.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

2 486 Very Sharp Cat Gusti W. Buerger 147.00 Home Ranch, LLC

3 539 Kual Operator Darrel J. Norcutt 145.50 Darrel J. Norcutt

4 422 Smart Painted Boon Darrel J. Norcutt 144.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter

5 500 Metallic Touchdown Wade J. Reaney 144.00 Keith & Susan Lockard

6 436 Catty La Sea JD Johnson 143.50 Tall Timber Performance

7 450 Reyzin The Lights Nicolas Barthelemy 143.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

8 438 Nurses Look Smart Lyn Anderson 141.00 Lyn Anderson

9 532 USU About That Time Mike E. Miller 140.00 Hoggan Performance Horses

10 476 RTR Stilish Ms Smoke Jeremy Meador 136.00 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

11 506 Stella Cat JD Fuller 125.00 Fullmer Performance Horses


